MST5D08G16GPH MCP Product
Rev 00 / Sep. 2012 1
Multi-Chip Package MEMORY
1G Bit(128Mx8) NAND Flash / 2G Bit (16Mx16x8Banks) DDR3 SDRAM
Revision
No. History Draft Date Remark
Rev 00 Initial Draft Sep. 2012 Preliminary
MST5D08G16GPH MCP Product

MST5D08G16GPH MCP Product
Rev 00 / Sep. 2012 7
Ordering Information
ATO Solution
Co. Ltd
Product type
5 : NAND Flash +
DDR3 SDRAM
NAND Flash Density
D :  1G bit
NAND Flash I/O
08 : x8
DDR3 SDRAM Density
G : 2G bit
DDR3 SDRAM I/O
16 : x16
Voltage
G : NAND Flash 3.3V,
DDR3 SDRAM 1.5V
Generation
P : Product Generation
Package
H: 119-ball FBGA
Halogen free
NAND Flash speed
2 : 25ns
DDR3 SDRAM Speed
106 : 1066Mbps
MST 5 X XX X XX X X XX - XXXX